

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6312/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2004 in RFA No. 904/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NEELAMMA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GNANAMBA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim  
relief and office report )

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantha Kr. Mahale,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks. It is stated that petitioner No.2 has died in  
the meantime and steps for substitution of the petitioner are being taken.  
(Ganga Thakur) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
PS to Registrar Court Master