

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6312/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2004 in RFA No.
904/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NEELAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GNANAMBA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. S. Khandyatrg, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete in both the matters.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar