

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6312/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2004 in RFA No.904/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NEELAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GNANAMBA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shanth Kr. V. Mahale,Adv.
Mr. Harisha S.R. Hebbar,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. N. Annapoorani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER